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Cat.

ANAPEZ

41+ ETQN 5XAM

41+ ETQN 5XAM

15-17 ETQN 5XAM
15-17 ETQN 5XAM
41+ ETQN 5XAM

18-40 ETQN 5XAM
15-17 ETQN 5XAM
15-17 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
15-17 ETQN 5XAM
15-17 ETQN 5XAM
15-17 ETQN 5XAM
15-17 ETQN 5XAM
15-17 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
41+ ETQN 5XAM

15-17 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM

18-40 ETQN 5XAM

15-17 ETQN 5XAM
15-17 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
41+ ETQN 5XAM

15-17 ETQN 5XAM
15-17 ETQN 5XAM
41+ ETQN 5XAM

41+ ETQN 5XAM

15-17 ETQN 5XAM
15-17 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
41+ ETQN 5XAM

41+ ETQN 5XAM

18-40 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female

BIB

293
292
287
274
316
296
275
281
283
352
299
370
288
284
419
329
273
330

333

369
271
317
331
311
322
304
353
277
390
318
276
367
389
334
327
323
416
335
387
407

Name

MIATIAAHE KAMNITAKHZ
NIKOZ KAMIMITAKHZ
MEQPT10Z ®ENAOYPAKHZ
METPOZ NETPAKHZ
IQANNHZ MMNAPOYMAX

EMMANOYHA AIMANTZAKHZ
ANTQNIOZ MAYPOIENNAKHX

NO NAME
ANAPEAZ KOBATZ|
MAPIA XTAIOlNANNH
MAQProx ZOrAOnITHx
KQN/NA MNMATEPAKH
GANHZ MATMATZANAKHZ
FEQPIOZ FTAAAPIQTHZ
MAPIA ZAPA®QONITH
EYAITEAOZ 20Y®HX
ANAPEAZ ANOXTOAAKHZXZ
MIXAAHZ ®ANOYPAKHZ

EMMANOYHA
KQONXZTANTINIAHZ

EYAITEAIA ZTAMATAKH
AIMIAIOZ TIAXAI
MrEQPT10Z NAKOYMAKHZ
NOXANEZ ZEPBAKHX
IQANNHZ STAYPAKAKHZ
STPATOZ MNMAIMNAAAKHX
KQXTHZ MAGIAKHZ
XAPA XAIAOYTAKH
AHMHTPIOZ MAKPAKHZX
EYAITEAIA BAAXAKH

AEANAPOZ MAAAIAPOYAAKHZ

KQXTAZ ZTAMATAKHZ
ANNA XOXAAKH
EMMANOYEAA BOTIATZH
NIKOZ AITEAAKHX
2TEAIOZ MIXEAAKAKHZ
IQANNHZ ZOENAOYPAKHZ
ZQOH AIAKAKH
HAIAY KAAAMMAKAZ
KATEPINA KATZIKAAAKH
XPYZA ANOZTOAQY

finish5km

0:20:51
0:20:55
0:21:30
0:22:46
0:23:19
0:23:26
0:23:36
0:24:07
0:24:07
0:24:08
0:24:10
0:24:27
0:24:35
0:24:39
0:24:50
0:25:20
0:25:22
0:25:28

0:25:32

0:25:41
0:25:43
0:26:02
0:26:04
0:26:15
0:26:29
0:26:36
0:26:57
0:26:57
0:27:04
0:27:10
0:27:22
0:27:22
0:28:04
0:28:13
0:28:47
0:28:56
0:28:57
0:29:07
0:29:08
0:29:13



Rank By Gen.
41 30
42 12
43 13
44 31
45 14
46 32
47 33
48 15
49 34
50 16
51 17
52 35
53 18
54 19
55 36
56 37
57 20
58 21
59 38
60 22
61 23
62 24
63 25
64 26
65 39
66 40
67 27
68 28
69 29
70 30
71 41
72 31
73 42
74 32
75 33
76 43
77 34
78 35
79 36
80 37
81 38

By

Cat.

17
16
17
18
10
19
11
18
19
20
21
22
20
23
21
24
25
26
12
27
28
22
23
24
13
14
29
30
15
31
16
32
17
25
33
18
34
35
26
36
37

Cat.

15-17 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
15-17 ETQN 5XAM
41+ ETQN 5XAM

15-17 ETQN 5XAM
41+ ETQN 5XAM

18-40 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
15-17 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
15-17 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
41+ ETQN 5XAM

18-40 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
15-17 ETQN 5XAM
15-17 ETQN 5XAM
15-17 ETQN 5XAM
41+ ETQN 5XAM

41+ ETQN 5XAM

18-40 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
41+ ETQN 5XAM

18-40 ETQN 5XAM
41+ ETQN 5XAM

18-40 ETQN 5XAM
41+ ETQN 5XAM

15-17 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
41+ ETQN 5XAM

18-40 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
15-17 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM

Gender

Male
Female
Female

Male
Female

Male

Male
Female

Male
Female
Female

Male
Female
Female

Male

Male
Female
Female

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female
Female

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

BIB

291
384
393
280
351
294
328
410
313
376
375
295
366
380
286
312
371
349
321
355
383
364
361
363
305
320
420
413
395
379
300
350
298
378
415
278
423
397
362
398
382

Name

HAIAZ ®PATKAAAKHX
KATEPINA MAMNAAAKH

MAPIA KAMIMOYPH

BAZIAEIOZ BEPYKAKHZ
ANNA ~KOYAOY®IANAKH
>TAOGHZ T'PHIOPAKHZ

NIKOZ BAPOYXAZ

IQANNA KANOYTIAKH
NIKOAAOZ MAPKOZ
EAENH BAABOTINAKH
MAPINA AMOXTOAQY
MANOZ KATZOYAAKHZ
ANAPIANA INAAOYZH
HAIANA MATPAMANH
AEQNIAAY ANIOIEPAKHZ
TAXOZ XATZHIEQPT10Z
AAONH KAPATIANNH
ANNA MAPIA KAMIMANAKH
AHMHTPHZ TAPEQANAKHZ
AEXTIOINA MAMNAAAKH

MAPIA BABAAAKH

XPIZTINA TZIZKAKH

NIKH TZEAA
ZOO®IA NMAYNAKH

AAE=ANAPOZ KIOYTIAKHZ
MANOZ NMA=IMAAAKHX

MOIH AAMIMPAKH

ANNA ZKAPBEAAKH
AMAAIA ZABEPAINOY
MYPTQ KOYNAOYPAKH
NIKOZ *APOYAAKHZ

AENA NAMAAAKH

MANNHZ ZOTAOMITHX
KATEPINA XATZHAAKH
EAIZABET ®OHNOY

APIYPHZ MIXEAHZ
MAPIA APAKAKH

rarQ MAGIOYAAKH
IQANNA MANOY2AKH
XPYZA MAYPAKAKH
EY®POZYNH MAKPH

finish5km

0:29:14
0:29:40
0:29:40
0:29:49
0:29:57
0:29:58
0:30:04
0:30:34
0:30:43
0:30:58
0:31:00
0:31:02
0:31:03
0:31:04
0:31:15
0:31:25
0:31:26
0:31:44
0:31:51
0:31:51
0:32:05
0:32:10
0:32:19
0:32:29
0:32:29
0:32:31
0:32:53
0:33:21
0:33:25
0:33:37
0:33:41
0:33:43
0:33:46
0:33:58
0:34:18
0:34:22
0:34:52
0:35:13
0:35:29
0:35:35
0:35:37



Rank By Gen.
82 44
83 39
84 45
85 40
86 41
87 42
88 43
89 44
90 45
91 46
92 46
93 47
94 48
95 47
96 49
97 50
98 51
99 52
100 53
101 48
102 54
103 55
104 56
105 57
106 49
107 58
108 59
109 50
110 60
111 61
112 51
113 62
114 63
115 64
10 1
12 2
15 3
20 4
27 5

By

Cat.

19
38
39
27
40
20
28
21
29
41
42
22
23
43
44
45
24
25
26
27
28
30
31
46
47
48
29
30
49
32
31
32
50
51

11
13

Cat.

41+ ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
15-17 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
41+ ETQN 5XAM
15-17 ETQN 5XAM
41+ ETQN 5XAM
15-17 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
41+ ETQN 5XAM
41+ ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
41+ ETQN 5XAM
41+ ETQN 5XAM
41+ ETQN 5XAM
41+ ETQN 5XAM
41+ ETQN 5XAM
15-17 ETQN 5XAM
15-17 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
41+ ETQN 5XAM
41+ ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
15-17 ETQN 5XAM
41+ ETQN 5XAM
41+ ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM

F'YNAIKEZ
15-17 ETQN 5XAM
15-17 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
15-17 ETQN 5XAM
15-17 ETQN 5XAM

Gender

Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

BIB

301
408
324
372
392
394
381
412
356
386
326
401
404
297
391
414
402
421
425
279
359
357
377
422
348
424
417
306
396
373
302
388
385
400

352
370
419
369
353

Name

EMMANOYHA TZAITKAPAKHZ

EAEYOEPIA MAYAQY
MIXAAHZ MAKPAKHZ
KQN/NA MIMAXANTAKH
KQON/NA KOYKOYPAKH
AEXTIOINA ®PYZOYAH
EAENH AEIBAAIQTAKH
PENA MANOYZAKH
MAPIA ZTEAAA MEMMNA
AITEAIKH BOZKAKH
ZTYAIANOZ MIXENAKHZ
ANNA KOYBAPAKH

MAPIA 2 KOYPBOYAIANAKH
KQXTAZ KOYTZOYKAAKHZ

EAENH ZTAYPAKAKH
IQANNA ®PATKAKH
EPH ZEPBOY
MAPINA AITEAIAAKH
ZTENA AAEZIAAQY

IQANNHZ MANAAHMHTPIOY

MAPIA AIONTAKH
APETOYZA TZAMIMA
IQANNA TZIFKAKH
BAPBAPA KATXA®APOY

NONAME_2018 QQ__ 5KM_169

FEQPTIA ZTYTIANH
FEQPTIA KYPIAKAKH
MMOMIMAN MIXAHAOBITZ
MAIPH KAGEKAAKH
EAENH KAAH MANA
MNMANNHZ KOKOAAKHZ
NTOPETA TZIPIFQTAKH
EYTENIA MOYTAKH
®QTEINH AHMOKA

MAPIA XTATOI'ANNH
KQN/NA NMATEPAKH
MAPIA ZAPAGQONITH

EYAITEAIA ZTAMATAKH
XAPA XAIAOYTAKH

finish5km

0:35:37
0:36:16
0:36:33
0:36:57
0:37:02
0:37:02
0:37:15
0:37:29
0:37:35
0:38:13
0:38:27
0:38:55
0:39:18
0:39:20
0:39:24
0:39:34
0:39:41
0:40:16
0:40:53
0:41:27
0:41:28
0:41:44
0:48:40
0:48:41
0:49:32
0:49:33
0:51:10
1:00:32
1:00:35
1:01:00
1:02:58
1:03:01
1:03:03
1:03:24

0:24:08
0:24:27
0:24:50
0:25:41
0:26:57



Rank By Gen.
29 6
32 7
33 8
37 9
39 10
40 11
42 12
43 13
45 14
48 15
50 16
51 17
53 18
54 19
57 20
58 21
60 22
61 23
62 24
63 25
64 26
67 27
68 28
69 29
70 30
72 31
74 32
75 33
77 34
78 35
79 36
80 37
81 38
83 39
85 40
86 41
87 42
88 43
89 44
90 45
91 46

By

Cat.

6
16
10

9
14
15
16
17
10
18
20
21
20
23
25
26
27
28
22
23
24
29
30
15
31
32
25
33
34
35
26
36
37
38
27
40
20
28
21
29
41

Cat.

41+ ETQN 5XAM

15-17 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
41+ ETQN 5XAM

18-40 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
41+ ETQN 5XAM

18-40 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
15-17 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
15-17 ETQN 5XAM
15-17 ETQN 5XAM
15-17 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
41+ ETQN 5XAM

18-40 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
15-17 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
15-17 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
15-17 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
41+ ETQN 5XAM

15-17 ETQN 5XAM
41+ ETQN 5XAM

15-17 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

BIB

390
367
389
416
387
407
384
393
351
410
376
375
366
380
371
349
355
383
364
361
363
420
413
395
379
350
378
415
423
397
362
398
382
408
372
392
394
381
412
356
386

Name

EYAITEAIA BAAXAKH
ANNA XOXAAKH
EMMANOYEAA BOTIATZH
ZQOH AIAKAKH
KATEPINA KATZIKAAAKH
XPYZA AMNOZTOAQY
KATEPINA MAMAAAKH
MAPIA KAMIMOYPH
ANNA ZKOYAOY®IANAKH
IQANNA KANOYTIAKH
EAENH BAABOTI'IANAKH
MAPINA AMNOZTOAQY
ANAPIANA INAAOYZH
HAIANA MATPAMANH
AADONH KAPATIANNH
ANNA MAPIA KAMIMANAKH
AEXTIOINA MATMNAAAKH
MAPIA BABAAAKH
XPIZTINA TZIZKAKH
NIKH TXEAA
ZOO®IA MAYANAKH
MOMNH ANAMMNPAKH
ANNA ZKAPBEAAKH
AMAAIA ZABEPAINOY
MYPTQ KOYNAOYPAKH
AENA NAMAAAKH
KATEPINA XATZHAAKH
EAIZABET ®OHNOY
MAPIA APAKAKH
rarQ MAGIOYAAKH
IQANNA MANOY2AKH
XPYZA MAYPAKAKH
EYOPOXYNH MAKPH
EAEYOEPIA MAYAQY
KQN/NA MIMAXANTAKH
KQN/NA KOYKOYPAKH
AEZMOINA ®PYZOYAH
EAENH AEIBAAIQTAKH
PENA MANOYZAKH
MAPIA STEAAA MNEMMNA
AITEAIKH BOXKAKH

finish5km

0:27:04
0:27:22
0:28:04
0:28:57
0:29:08
0:29:13
0:29:40
0:29:40
0:29:57
0:30:34
0:30:58
0:31:00
0:31:03
0:31:04
0:31:26
0:31:44
0:31:51
0:32:05
0:32:10
0:32:19
0:32:29
0:32:53
0:33:21
0:33:25
0:33:37
0:33:43
0:33:58
0:34:18
0:34:52
0:35:13
0:35:29
0:35:35
0:35:37
0:36:16
0:36:57
0:37:02
0:37:02
0:37:15
0:37:29
0:37:35
0:38:13



Rank By Gen.
93 47
94 48
96 49
97 50
98 51
99 52
100 53
102 54
103 55
104 56
105 57
107 58
108 59
110 60
111 61
113 62
114 63
115 64

By

Cat.

22
23
44
45
24
25
26
28
30
31
46
48
29
49
32
32
50
51

Cat.

41+ ETQN 5XAM
41+ ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
41+ ETQN 5XAM
41+ ETQN 5XAM
41+ ETQN 5XAM
41+ ETQN 5XAM
15-17 ETQN 5XAM
15-17 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
41+ ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
15-17 ETQN 5XAM
41+ ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM
18-40 ETQN 5XAM

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

BIB

401
404
391
414
402
421
425
359
357
377
422
424
417
396
373
388
385
400

Name

ANNA KOYBAPAKH

MAPIA 2 KOYPBOYAIANAKH
EAENH ZTAYPAKAKH

IQANNA OPAIKAKH
EPH ZEPBOY

MAPINA AITEAIAAKH

ZTENA AAEZIAAQY
MAPIA AIONTAKH

APETOYZA TZAMIA

IQANNA TZIF'KAKH

BAPBAPA KATZA®APOY

MEQPTIA ZTYMNANH

FEQPTIA KYPIAKAKH
MAIPH KAGEKAAKH
EAENH KAAH MANA
NTOPETA TZIPIFQTAKH
EYTENIA MOYTAKH

GQOQTEINH AHMOKA

finish5km

0:38:55
0:39:18
0:39:24
0:39:34
0:39:41
0:40:16
0:40:53
0:41:28
0:41:44
0:48:40
0:48:41
0:49:33
0:51:10
1:00:35
1:01:00
1:03:01
1:03:03
1:03:24



